
9/11/2019 RL INVITATIONAL CC MEET

fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2019/Belmond-Klemme/RL-INVITATIONAL-CC-%234C44DD.html 1/8

RL INVITATIONAL CC MEET HS Varsity Girls Cross
Country Meet

MS Girls MS Boys Var Girls Var Boys

Event: Varsity Girls
Date: Tuesday, September 10, 2019

Loca�on: Belmond Country Club 
Weather: Cloudy 80°

Results By: Bre� Carney * All-American Timing

Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Score Time
Total Average Spread

1 Wes�ork HS 6 12 13 14 15 24 31 60 2:03:21 24:40 1:51
2 Forest City 3 11 16 17 27 28 29 74 2:05:55 25:11 5:00
3 Eagle Grove HS 2 4 7 23 59 60 95 2:12:42 26:32 14:13
4 Clear Lake 8 9 19 32 40 54 55 108 2:11:34 26:19 5:27
5 West Hancock 5 21 22 33 39 41 45 120 2:14:01 26:48 6:04

6
Garner-

Hayfield-
Ventura

1 25 30 35 46 47 48 137 2:14:50 26:58 9:23

7 Belmond-
Klemme 20 26 34 37 50 51 53 167 2:22:32 28:30 6:05

8
Clarion-

Goldfield-
Dows

10 36 38 43 52 57 179 2:24:28 28:54 7:21

9 North Butler 18 42 44 49 56 58 209 2:27:26 29:29 7:12

Incomplete Teams: Lake Mills, North Iowa,
Northwood-Kense�, Rockford HS 

Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm
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1 1 Abby Chris�ans, JR Garner-Hayfield-
Ventura

20:31 6:36/M

2 Lindsey Davidson, SR Northwood-Kense� 21:18 6:51/M
3 2 Megan Schafer, SR Eagle Grove HS 22:38 7:17/M
4 3 Lily Nelson, FR Forest City 22:46 7:20/M
5 4 Lea Friedl, JR Eagle Grove HS 22:48 7:20/M
6 5 Rachel Leerar, SO West Hancock 23:10 7:27/M
7 6 Kacie Eisentragger, SO Wes�ork HS 23:16 7:29/M
8 7 Brianna Ell, SR Eagle Grove HS 23:38 7:36/M
9 8 Jadyn Heesch, FR Clear Lake 23:55 7:42/M

10 9 Kaylee McCarl, FR Clear Lake 24:24 7:51/M

11 10 Raven Kinnetz, JR Clarion-Goldfield-
Dows 24:51 8:00/M

12 11 Emalee Warren, JR Forest City 24:52 8:00/M
13 12 Raylunn Nash, FR Wes�ork HS 24:52 8:00/M
14 13 Jordan Swenson, JR Wes�ork HS 25:00 8:03/M
15 14 Mycah Weaver, SO Wes�ork HS 25:05 8:04/M
16 15 Sydney Nuehring, SR Wes�ork HS 25:07 8:05/M
17 16 Anna Lehmann, SR Forest City 25:12 8:07/M
18 17 Abby Wirtjes, SR Forest City 25:20 8:09/M
19 18 Mady Klingenborg, SR North Butler 25:25 8:11/M
20 19 Emily Roberts, FR Clear Lake 25:28 8:12/M
21 20 Shea Sopher, SO Belmond-Klemme 25:42 8:16/M
22 Danessa Bruner, SR North Iowa 26:11 8:26/M
23 Samantha Davis, SR North Iowa 26:12 8:26/M
24 21 MacKenzie Wood, JR West Hancock 26:23 8:29/M
25 22 Riley Hiscocks, JR West Hancock 26:39 8:35/M
26 Mia Blodge�, SR North Iowa 26:44 8:36/M
27 23 Alejandra Lopez, SO Eagle Grove HS 26:48 8:38/M
28 Carrigan Parcher, JR Rockford HS 27:15 8:46/M
29 24 Ava Henricks, FR Wes�ork HS 27:21 8:48/M

30 25 Audrey Carrison, SO Garner-Hayfield-
Ventura 27:29 8:51/M

31 26 Dora Bobadilla, SO Belmond-Klemme 27:32 8:52/M
32 27 Anna Wirtjes, SO Forest City 27:46 8:56/M
33 28 Alexis Nelson, FR Forest City 27:46 8:56/M
34 29 Lilly Holtan, FR Forest City 27:58 9:00/M
35 Hannah Lunning, FR Forest City 28:03 9:02/M

36 30 Lucy Schmidt, SR Garner-Hayfield-
Ventura 28:10 9:04/M

37 31 Delaney Christenson, SO Wes�ork HS 28:12 9:05/M
38 Rachel Hill, SO Northwood-Kense� 28:15 9:06/M
39 32 Jessica Theobald, JR Clear Lake 28:24 9:09/M
40 33 Anahi Calles, JR West Hancock 28:35 9:12/M
41 34 Molly Hartwig, SO Belmond-Klemme 28:40 9:14/M

42 35 Lorna Whelan, JR Garner-Hayfield-
Ventura 28:46 9:16/M
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43 36 Natalie Kirstein, JR Clarion-Goldfield-
Dows

28:46 9:16/M

44 37 Val Torres, JR Belmond-Klemme 28:49 9:17/M
45 Madison Holtan, SR Lake Mills 28:49 9:17/M
46 Rachael Hubka, SR Wes�ork HS 29:03 9:21/M

47 38 Alisha Vatne, SR Clarion-Goldfield-
Dows 29:12 9:24/M

48 39 Grace Rosin, SO West Hancock 29:14 9:25/M
49 40 Ella Nielsen, FR Clear Lake 29:22 9:27/M
50 41 Isabelle Rosin, FR West Hancock 29:22 9:27/M
51 42 Breanna Van Genderen, SO North Butler 29:25 9:28/M

52 43 Makayla Pulido, FR Clarion-Goldfield-
Dows 29:26 9:29/M

53 44 Ann Shafer, FR North Butler 29:29 9:29/M
54 45 Hayden Lang, FR West Hancock 29:46 9:35/M

55 46 Trinity Durbin, FR Garner-Hayfield-
Ventura 29:54 9:37/M

56 47 Rachel Bierle, FR Garner-Hayfield-
Ventura 29:56 9:38/M

57 48 Morgan Krein, FR Garner-Hayfield-
Ventura 29:57 9:38/M

58 Dani Brua, SR Lake Mills 30:26 9:48/M
59 49 Kerryn Weipert, FR North Butler 30:30 9:49/M
60 Paige Kudej, FR West Hancock 30:30 9:49/M
61 50 Piper Schlic�ng, FR Belmond-Klemme 31:48 10:14/M
62 Sarah Lunning, FR Forest City 31:48 10:14/M
63 51 Elizabeth Boots, SR Belmond-Klemme 31:49 10:15/M
64 Elizabeth Beenken, FR North Iowa 31:50 10:15/M
65 Clara Dow, JR Rockford HS 32:01 10:18/M

66 52 Kylie Klaver, SR Clarion-Goldfield-
Dows 32:12 10:22/M

67 53 Maria Vara, JR Belmond-Klemme 32:14 10:22/M
68 54 Gretchen Guetzlaff, SO Clear Lake 32:14 10:23/M
69 55 Aimee Groeneweg, FR Clear Lake 32:19 10:24/M
70 56 Taylor Wiegmann, SO North Butler 32:37 10:30/M
71 Keanna Peterson, SO Wes�ork HS 32:43 10:32/M
72 Taylor Tendall, SR Forest City 33:35 10:49/M

73 Emma Kudej, SO Garner-Hayfield-
Ventura 34:26 11:05/M

74 Shelby Howke, SO Garner-Hayfield-
Ventura 34:26 11:05/M

75 Chloe Williamson, SO Clear Lake 34:26 11:05/M
76 Morgan Francis, FR West Hancock 35:41 11:29/M

77 57 Lauren Hansch, FR Clarion-Goldfield-
Dows 35:48 11:31/M

78 Addie Busemen, JR Belmond-Klemme 35:55 11:34/M
79 Lauren Crawford, SO Belmond-Klemme 36:02 11:36/M
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80 58 Kris�anna Bright, SR North Butler 36:16 11:41/M
81 Emma Schroeder, SR Belmond-Klemme 36:38 11:47/M
82 59 Ann White, FR Eagle Grove HS 36:51 11:52/M
83 Hana Hasheash, SO Clear Lake 37:04 11:56/M
84 Samantha Tindall, SO Northwood-Kense� 37:16 12:00/M

85 Nevaeh Andersen, FR Garner-Hayfield-
Ventura 42:42 13:45/M

86 Kenadie Lau, SO Garner-Hayfield-
Ventura 43:01 13:51/M

87 60 Yvonne Arrota, FR Eagle Grove HS 46:41 15:02/M

Place 1 Wes�ork HS Time Spread
= 1:51

TTL Time =
2:03:21

Ave Time =
24:40 Score = 60

Place Name Time Pace mpm

6 Kacie Eisentragger,
SO 23:16 7:29

12 Raylunn Nash, FR 24:52 8:00

13 Jordan Swenson,
JR 25:00 8:03

14 Mycah Weaver, SO 25:05 8:04

15 Sydney Nuehring,
SR 25:07 8:05

24 Ava Henricks, FR 27:21 8:48

31 Delaney
Christenson, SO 28:12 9:05

Rachael Hubka, SR 29:03 9:21
Keanna Peterson,

SO 32:43 10:32

Place 2 Forest City
Time

Spread =
5:00

TTL Time = 2:05:55 Ave Time = 25:11 Score
= 74

Place Name Time Pace mpm
3 Lily Nelson, FR 22:46 7:20

11 Emalee Warren, JR 24:52 8:00
16 Anna Lehmann, SR 25:12 8:07
17 Abby Wirtjes, SR 25:20 8:09
27 Anna Wirtjes, SO 27:46 8:56
28 Alexis Nelson, FR 27:46 8:56
29 Lilly Holtan, FR 27:58 9:00

Hannah Lunning,
FR 28:03 9:02

Sarah Lunning, FR 31:48 10:14
Taylor Tendall, SR 33:35 10:49

Place 3 Eagle Grove HS Time TTL Time = 2:12:42 Ave Time = 26:32 Score
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Spread =
14:13

= 95

Place Name Time Pace mpm
2 Megan Schafer, SR 22:38 7:17
4 Lea Friedl, JR 22:48 7:20
7 Brianna Ell, SR 23:38 7:36

23 Alejandra Lopez,
SO 26:48 8:38

59 Ann White, FR 36:51 11:52
60 Yvonne Arrota, FR 46:41 15:02

Place 4 Clear Lake
Time

Spread =
5:27

TTL Time = 2:11:34 Ave Time = 26:19 Score
= 108

Place Name Time Pace mpm
8 Jadyn Heesch, FR 23:55 7:42
9 Kaylee McCarl, FR 24:24 7:51

19 Emily Roberts, FR 25:28 8:12

32 Jessica Theobald,
JR 28:24 9:09

40 Ella Nielsen, FR 29:22 9:27

54 Gretchen Guetzlaff,
SO 32:14 10:23

55 Aimee Groeneweg,
FR 32:19 10:24

Chloe Williamson,
SO 34:26 11:05

Hana Hasheash, SO 37:04 11:56

Place 5 West Hancock
Time

Spread =
6:04

TTL Time = 2:14:01 Ave Time = 26:48 Score
= 120

Place Name Time Pace mpm
5 Rachel Leerar, SO 23:10 7:27

21 MacKenzie Wood,
JR 26:23 8:29

22 Riley Hiscocks, JR 26:39 8:35
33 Anahi Calles, JR 28:35 9:12
39 Grace Rosin, SO 29:14 9:25
41 Isabelle Rosin, FR 29:22 9:27
45 Hayden Lang, FR 29:46 9:35

Paige Kudej, FR 30:30 9:49
Morgan Francis, FR 35:41 11:29

Place 6 Garner-Hayfield-
Ventura

Time
Spread =

9:23
TTL Time = 2:14:50 Ave Time = 26:58 Score

= 137

Place Name Time Pace mpm
1 Abby Chris�ans, JR 20:31 6:36
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25 Audrey Carrison,
SO

27:29 8:51

30 Lucy Schmidt, SR 28:10 9:04
35 Lorna Whelan, JR 28:46 9:16
46 Trinity Durbin, FR 29:54 9:37
47 Rachel Bierle, FR 29:56 9:38
48 Morgan Krein, FR 29:57 9:38

Emma Kudej, SO 34:26 11:05
Shelby Howke, SO 34:26 11:05
Nevaeh Andersen,

FR 42:42 13:45

Kenadie Lau, SO 43:01 13:51

Place 7 Belmond-
Klemme

Time
Spread =

6:05
TTL Time = 2:22:32 Ave Time = 28:30 Score

= 167

Place Name Time Pace mpm
20 Shea Sopher, SO 25:42 8:16
26 Dora Bobadilla, SO 27:32 8:52
34 Molly Hartwig, SO 28:40 9:14
37 Val Torres, JR 28:49 9:17
50 Piper Schlic�ng, FR 31:48 10:14
51 Elizabeth Boots, SR 31:49 10:15
53 Maria Vara, JR 32:14 10:22

Addie Busemen, JR 35:55 11:34
Lauren Crawford,

SO 36:02 11:36

Emma Schroeder,
SR 36:38 11:47

Place 8 Clarion-Goldfield-
Dows

Time
Spread =

7:21
TTL Time = 2:24:28 Ave Time = 28:54 Score

= 179

Place Name Time Pace mpm
10 Raven Kinnetz, JR 24:51 8:00
36 Natalie Kirstein, JR 28:46 9:16
38 Alisha Vatne, SR 29:12 9:24
43 Makayla Pulido, FR 29:26 9:29
52 Kylie Klaver, SR 32:12 10:22
57 Lauren Hansch, FR 35:48 11:31

Place 9 North Butler
Time

Spread =
7:12

TTL Time = 2:27:26 Ave Time = 29:29 Score
= 209

Place Name Time Pace mpm

18 Mady Klingenborg,
SR 25:25 8:11

42 Breanna Van
Genderen, SO 29:25 9:28
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44 Ann Shafer, FR 29:29 9:29
49 Kerryn Weipert, FR 30:30 9:49

56 Taylor Wiegmann,
SO 32:37 10:30

58 Kris�anna Bright,
SR 36:16 11:41

    Incomplete Teams: 
Lake Mills

Place Name Time Pace

45 Madison Holtan,
SR 28:49.41 9:17

58 Dani Brua, SR 30:25.71 9:48
North Iowa

Place Name Time Pace
22 Danessa Bruner, SR 26:11.06 8:26
23 Samantha Davis, SR 26:12.17 8:26
26 Mia Blodge�, SR 26:43.60 8:36

64 Elizabeth Beenken,
FR 31:50.45 10:15

Northwood-Kense�
Place Name Time Pace

2 Lindsey Davidson,
SR 21:18.29 6:51

38 Rachel Hill, SO 28:15.41 9:06

84 Samantha Tindall,
SO 37:15.99 12:00

Rockford HS
Place Name Time Pace

28 Carrigan Parcher,
JR 27:15.16 8:46

65 Clara Dow, JR 32:01.37 10:18

REturn to home page

Printed on: 9/10/2019 9:41:01 PM Results by:
Bre� Carney * All-American Timing

http://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2019/xcresults19.html
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RL INVITATIONAL CC MEET HS Varsity Boys Cross
Country Meet

MS Girls MS Boys Var Girls Var Boys

Event: Varsity Boys
Date: Tuesday, September 10, 2019

Loca�on: Belmond Country Club 
Weather: Cloudy 80°

Results By: Bre� Carney * All-American Timing

Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Score Time
Total Average Spread

1 Wes�ork HS 3 4 6 8 11 15 48 32 1:32:52 18:34 1:03
2 Clear Lake 2 16 17 19 21 22 23 75 1:37:49 19:34 1:56
3 Forest City 5 14 24 27 30 31 32 100 1:39:12 19:50 2:05
4 North Butler 9 13 18 26 36 40 47 102 1:40:22 20:04 2:02

5
Garner

Hayfield
Ventura

7 20 25 28 29 37 43 109 1:39:42 19:56 1:58

6 Lake Mills 1 12 34 35 38 41 49 120 1:40:36 20:07 3:53

7
Clarion-

Goldfield-
Dows

10 33 53 54 55 56 59 205 1:50:36 22:07 4:38

8 Belmond-
Klemme 39 42 44 46 50 51 61 221 1:50:36 22:07 1:09

9 West Hancock 45 58 63 64 65 66 67 295 2:04:47 24:57 4:04
10 North Iowa 52 57 60 62 68 69 70 299 2:05:55 25:11 4:00

Incomplete Teams: Northwood-Kense�, Rockford
HS 
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Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm
1 1 Carson Rygh, SR Lake Mills 17:43 5:42/M
2 2 Jus�n Wright, SO Clear Lake 18:05 5:49/M
3 3 Jakob Washington, JR Wes�ork HS 18:16 5:53/M
4 4 Ren Heimer, JR Wes�ork HS 18:18 5:53/M
5 5 Joey Hovinga, SO Forest City 18:25 5:56/M
6 6 Josh Reiter, SR Wes�ork HS 18:26 5:56/M

7 7 Jake Hejlik, JR Garner Hayfield
Ventura 18:28 5:57/M

8 8 Noah Maske, JR Wes�ork HS 18:35 5:59/M
9 9 Colby Wilkerson, SR North Butler 19:10 6:10/M

10 10 Kaeden Langfi�, JR Clarion-Goldfield-
Dows 19:13 6:11/M

11 11 Cail Weaver, JR Wes�ork HS 19:19 6:13/M
12 12 Caleb Albert, JR Lake Mills 19:20 6:13/M
13 13 Eric Brehmer, SR North Butler 19:39 6:20/M
14 14 Caleb Buffington, JR Forest City 19:41 6:20/M
15 15 Tent Despenes, JR Wes�ork HS 19:43 6:21/M
16 16 Jaden Wright, FR Clear Lake 19:48 6:22/M
17 17 Christopher Molander, FR Clear Lake 19:54 6:24/M
18 18 Owen Almelien, FR North Butler 19:58 6:25/M
19 19 Jacob Pedelty, JR Clear Lake 20:00 6:26/M

20 20 Kris Hammi�, JR Garner Hayfield
Ventura 20:01 6:26/M

21 21 Elijah Mock, SO Clear Lake 20:01 6:27/M
22 22 Leo Tolen�no, FR Clear Lake 20:05 6:28/M
23 23 Jack Crane, FR Clear Lake 20:05 6:28/M
24 Drake Tiedemann, SO Northwood-Kense� 20:09 6:29/M
25 24 Ryan Korthals, JR Forest City 20:10 6:29/M

26 25 Aiden Richardson, SO Garner Hayfield
Ventura 20:22 6:33/M

27 26 Michael Hansen, JR North Butler 20:22 6:33/M
28 27 Alex Mata, SO Forest City 20:26 6:35/M

29 28 Brandon Englin, JR Garner Hayfield
Ventura 20:26 6:35/M

30 29 Caleb Renner, SR Garner Hayfield
Ventura 20:26 6:35/M

31 Roman Gabrielson, SO Clear Lake 20:29 6:35/M
32 30 Calvin Aberg, SR Forest City 20:30 6:36/M
33 31 Parker Sharp, FR Forest City 20:35 6:37/M
34 32 Josiah Welch, FR Forest City 20:37 6:38/M

35 33 Isaiah Nebbe, JR Clarion-Goldfield-
Dows 20:37 6:38/M

36 Ethan Johnson, FR Forest City 20:46 6:41/M
37 Makaio Hoch, SR Northwood-Kense� 20:50 6:42/M
38 Zach Welton, SO Forest City 20:51 6:43/M
39 34 Ashten Love, SR Lake Mills 20:55 6:44/M
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40 35 Aidan Johanson, SO Lake Mills 21:02 6:46/M
41 36 Michael Knock, FR North Butler 21:12 6:50/M
42 Hayden Moore, SO Northwood-Kense� 21:18 6:51/M
43 Vladimir Starre�, FR Clear Lake 21:21 6:52/M

44 37 Sam Childress, SR Garner Hayfield
Ventura 21:30 6:55/M

45 38 Parker Rogstad, SR Lake Mills 21:36 6:57/M
46 39 Cooper Sifert, SO Belmond-Klemme 21:39 6:58/M
47 40 Avery Boos, SO North Butler 21:39 6:58/M
48 41 Denton Kingland, FR Lake Mills 21:50 7:02/M
49 42 Pedro Mar�nez, SR Belmond-Klemme 21:56 7:04/M

50 43 Scylar Schulze, FR Garner Hayfield
Ventura 22:02 7:06/M

51 44 Caden Sifert, SR Belmond-Klemme 22:06 7:07/M
52 45 Collin Ford, SO West Hancock 22:06 7:07/M
53 46 Jose Andrade, FR Belmond-Klemme 22:08 7:07/M
54 Jadyn Welch, FR Forest City 22:13 7:09/M
55 Elijah Weaver, JR Forest City 22:24 7:13/M
56 47 Jason Brehmer, SO North Butler 22:26 7:13/M
57 Jordan Bergman, SO Clear Lake 22:31 7:15/M
58 48 Colin Martenik, JR Wes�ork HS 22:34 7:16/M
59 Isaac Sand, SO Forest City 22:35 7:16/M

60 Patrick Carew, SR Garner Hayfield
Ventura 22:43 7:19/M

61 Elijah Alsop, JR Forest City 22:45 7:19/M
62 Easton Goeman, FR Clear Lake 22:45 7:19/M
63 49 Hayden Brua, SO Lake Mills 22:48 7:20/M
64 Gavin Lawson, SO Lake Mills 22:48 7:20/M
65 50 Cohen Sifert, SO Belmond-Klemme 22:48 7:20/M

66 Jordan Upmeyer, SR Garner Hayfield
Ventura 23:02 7:25/M

67 Drew Greenwood, SO Forest City 23:06 7:26/M
68 51 Bradan Gabrielson, FR Belmond-Klemme 23:07 7:26/M
69 Cody Hall, JR Forest City 23:09 7:27/M
70 52 Brock Jensen, SO North Iowa 23:13 7:28/M

71 53 Luke Brownell, FR Clarion-Goldfield-
Dows 23:19 7:30/M

72 Jesse Hare, SO Forest City 23:25 7:32/M
73 Tyler Clouse, SR Forest City 23:27 7:33/M
74 Michael Burns, JR Forest City 23:28 7:33/M

75 54 Nick Carpenter, SO Clarion-Goldfield-
Dows 23:36 7:36/M

76 Lucas Martzahn, SO North Butler 23:41 7:37/M
77 Will Heidemann, SO Forest City 23:51 7:41/M

78 55 Jacob Ingebritson, FR Clarion-Goldfield-
Dows 23:51 7:41/M

79 Noah Petersen, SO Clear Lake 23:58 7:43/M
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80 Ma� Moore, SO Clear Lake 24:02 7:44/M

81 56 Alex Greving, FR Clarion-Goldfield-
Dows 24:14 7:48/M

82 Alec Rodriguez, FR Garner Hayfield
Ventura 24:19 7:49/M

83 57 Gunnar Mathahs, FR North Iowa 24:29 7:53/M
84 58 Ty Piper, SO West Hancock 24:31 7:54/M
85 Alex Solomonson, FR Lake Mills 24:34 7:54/M

86 Trevor Graham, FR Garner Hayfield
Ventura 24:37 7:55/M

87 Cesar Lechuga, FR Forest City 24:40 7:56/M

88 59 Jackson Beisel, FR Clarion-Goldfield-
Dows 24:41 7:57/M

89 Carter Jenkins, SR Forest City 24:44 7:58/M
90 Ethan Sesker, SO Forest City 25:04 8:04/M
91 Sean Mathers, SO North Butler 25:05 8:04/M

92 Garre� Heller, FR Garner Hayfield
Ventura 25:12 8:07/M

93 60 Andrew Beenken, JR North Iowa 25:15 8:08/M
94 Brody Dirksen, FR Forest City 25:23 8:10/M
95 61 Logan Coady, FR Belmond-Klemme 25:34 8:14/M
96 62 Gage Lawson, FR North Iowa 25:45 8:17/M
97 Reese Wilhelm, SO Lake Mills 25:45 8:17/M
98 63 Riley Hanson, FR West Hancock 25:57 8:21/M
99 Bryce Larson, SO Rockford HS 26:02 8:23/M

100 64 Tyler Ford, FR West Hancock 26:03 8:23/M
101 Cory Marth, JR Rockford HS 26:07 8:24/M
102 Tyler Nolton, SO Forest City 26:09 8:25/M
103 65 Cooper Eded, FR West Hancock 26:10 8:25/M
104 Adam Owens, FR Forest City 26:13 8:26/M
105 Dalton Clark, SO Belmond-Klemme 26:18 8:28/M

106 Caleb Jacobsen, JR Clarion-Goldfield-
Dows 26:19 8:28/M

107 66 Chance Eden, SO West Hancock 26:24 8:30/M
108 Jason Meier, JR Wes�ork HS 26:45 8:37/M
109 67 Derek Oberhelman, SO West Hancock 26:54 8:39/M
110 Mitchel Conway, SO Clear Lake 27:02 8:42/M
111 68 Aus�n Kelso, JR North Iowa 27:13 8:46/M
112 Gage Juhl, FR Forest City 27:26 8:50/M
113 Aldo Mar�nez, FR Belmond-Klemme 27:30 8:51/M
114 Logan Ruff, JR Clear Lake 27:56 9:00/M
115 Jaydon Gansen, SR Belmond-Klemme 27:59 9:00/M
116 Cabot Neuberger, FR Clear Lake 28:19 9:07/M
117 Jakob Swenson, FR Wes�ork HS 28:21 9:08/M
118 69 William Jensvold, SO North Iowa 28:28 9:10/M
119 70 Brody Benne�, JR North Iowa 28:39 9:13/M
120 Cody Piper, JR West Hancock 30:12 9:43/M
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121 Mason Ford, SO North Butler 30:33 9:50/M
122 Wya� Heideman, SR Belmond-Klemme 30:40 9:52/M
123 Jacob Hansen, SO Belmond-Klemme 30:59 9:58/M
124 James Watson, SO North Butler 31:13 10:03/M
125 Jonah Chris�anson, SR Belmond-Klemme 31:26 10:07/M
126 Jj Bauer, SO Clear Lake 32:03 10:19/M
127 Riley Eden, SO West Hancock 33:30 10:47/M
128 Dawson Clark, SO North Butler 35:23 11:23/M

Place 1 Wes�ork HS Time Spread
= 1:03

TTL Time =
1:32:52

Ave Time =
18:34 Score = 32

Place Name Time Pace mpm

3 Jakob Washington,
JR 18:16 5:53

4 Ren Heimer, JR 18:18 5:53
6 Josh Reiter, SR 18:26 5:56
8 Noah Maske, JR 18:35 5:59

11 Cail Weaver, JR 19:19 6:13
15 Tent Despenes, JR 19:43 6:21
48 Colin Martenik, JR 22:34 7:16

Jason Meier, JR 26:45 8:37
Jakob Swenson, FR 28:21 9:08

Place 2 Clear Lake
Time

Spread =
1:56

TTL Time = 1:37:49 Ave Time = 19:34 Score
= 75

Place Name Time Pace mpm
2 Jus�n Wright, SO 18:05 5:49

16 Jaden Wright, FR 19:48 6:22

17 Christopher
Molander, FR 19:54 6:24

19 Jacob Pedelty, JR 20:00 6:26
21 Elijah Mock, SO 20:01 6:27
22 Leo Tolen�no, FR 20:05 6:28
23 Jack Crane, FR 20:05 6:28

Roman Gabrielson,
SO 20:29 6:35

Vladimir Starre�,
FR 21:21 6:52

Jordan Bergman,
SO 22:31 7:15

Easton Goeman, FR 22:45 7:19
Noah Petersen, SO 23:58 7:43

Ma� Moore, SO 24:02 7:44
Mitchel Conway, 27:02 8:42
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SO
Logan Ruff, JR 27:56 9:00

Cabot Neuberger,
FR 28:19 9:07

Jj Bauer, SO 32:03 10:19

Place 3 Forest City
Time

Spread =
2:05

TTL Time = 1:39:12 Ave Time = 19:50 Score
= 100

Place Name Time Pace mpm
5 Joey Hovinga, SO 18:25 5:56

14 Caleb Buffington,
JR 19:41 6:20

24 Ryan Korthals, JR 20:10 6:29
27 Alex Mata, SO 20:26 6:35
30 Calvin Aberg, SR 20:30 6:36
31 Parker Sharp, FR 20:35 6:37
32 Josiah Welch, FR 20:37 6:38

Ethan Johnson, FR 20:46 6:41
Zach Welton, SO 20:51 6:43
Jadyn Welch, FR 22:13 7:09
Elijah Weaver, JR 22:24 7:13

Isaac Sand, SO 22:35 7:16
Elijah Alsop, JR 22:45 7:19

Drew Greenwood,
SO 23:06 7:26

Cody Hall, JR 23:09 7:27
Jesse Hare, SO 23:25 7:32

Tyler Clouse, SR 23:27 7:33
Michael Burns, JR 23:28 7:33
Will Heidemann,

SO 23:51 7:41

Cesar Lechuga, FR 24:40 7:56
Carter Jenkins, SR 24:44 7:58
Ethan Sesker, SO 25:04 8:04
Brody Dirksen, FR 25:23 8:10
Tyler Nolton, SO 26:09 8:25
Adam Owens, FR 26:13 8:26

Gage Juhl, FR 27:26 8:50

Place 4 North Butler
Time

Spread =
2:02

TTL Time = 1:40:22 Ave Time = 20:04 Score
= 102

Place Name Time Pace mpm

9 Colby Wilkerson,
SR 19:10 6:10

13 Eric Brehmer, SR 19:39 6:20
18 Owen Almelien, FR 19:58 6:25
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26 Michael Hansen, JR 20:22 6:33
36 Michael Knock, FR 21:12 6:50
40 Avery Boos, SO 21:39 6:58
47 Jason Brehmer, SO 22:26 7:13

Lucas Martzahn,
SO 23:41 7:37

Sean Mathers, SO 25:05 8:04
Mason Ford, SO 30:33 9:50

James Watson, SO 31:13 10:03
Dawson Clark, SO 35:23 11:23

Place 5 Garner Hayfield
Ventura

Time
Spread =

1:58
TTL Time = 1:39:42 Ave Time = 19:56 Score

= 109

Place Name Time Pace mpm
7 Jake Hejlik, JR 18:28 5:57

20 Kris Hammi�, JR 20:01 6:26

25 Aiden Richardson,
SO 20:22 6:33

28 Brandon Englin, JR 20:26 6:35
29 Caleb Renner, SR 20:26 6:35
37 Sam Childress, SR 21:30 6:55
43 Scylar Schulze, FR 22:02 7:06

Patrick Carew, SR 22:43 7:19
Jordan Upmeyer,

SR 23:02 7:25

Alec Rodriguez, FR 24:19 7:49
Trevor Graham, FR 24:37 7:55
Garre� Heller, FR 25:12 8:07

Place 6 Lake Mills
Time

Spread =
3:53

TTL Time = 1:40:36 Ave Time = 20:07 Score
= 120

Place Name Time Pace mpm
1 Carson Rygh, SR 17:43 5:42

12 Caleb Albert, JR 19:20 6:13
34 Ashten Love, SR 20:55 6:44

35 Aidan Johanson,
SO 21:02 6:46

38 Parker Rogstad, SR 21:36 6:57

41 Denton Kingland,
FR 21:50 7:02

49 Hayden Brua, SO 22:48 7:20
Gavin Lawson, SO 22:48 7:20
Alex Solomonson,

FR 24:34 7:54

Reese Wilhelm, SO 25:45 8:17
Place 7 Clarion-Goldfield- Time TTL Time = 1:50:36 Ave Time = 22:07 Score
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Dows Spread =
4:38

= 205

Place Name Time Pace mpm
10 Kaeden Langfi�, JR 19:13 6:11
33 Isaiah Nebbe, JR 20:37 6:38
53 Luke Brownell, FR 23:19 7:30
54 Nick Carpenter, SO 23:36 7:36

55 Jacob Ingebritson,
FR 23:51 7:41

56 Alex Greving, FR 24:14 7:48
59 Jackson Beisel, FR 24:41 7:57

Caleb Jacobsen, JR 26:19 8:28

Place 8 Belmond-
Klemme

Time
Spread =

1:09
TTL Time = 1:50:36 Ave Time = 22:07 Score

= 221

Place Name Time Pace mpm
39 Cooper Sifert, SO 21:39 6:58
42 Pedro Mar�nez, SR 21:56 7:04
44 Caden Sifert, SR 22:06 7:07
46 Jose Andrade, FR 22:08 7:07
50 Cohen Sifert, SO 22:48 7:20

51 Bradan Gabrielson,
FR 23:07 7:26

61 Logan Coady, FR 25:34 8:14
Dalton Clark, SO 26:18 8:28

Aldo Mar�nez, FR 27:30 8:51
Jaydon Gansen, SR 27:59 9:00
Wya� Heideman,

SR 30:40 9:52

Jacob Hansen, SO 30:59 9:58
Jonah Chris�anson,

SR 31:26 10:07

Place 9 West Hancock
Time

Spread =
4:04

TTL Time = 2:04:47 Ave Time = 24:57 Score
= 295

Place Name Time Pace mpm
45 Collin Ford, SO 22:06 7:07
58 Ty Piper, SO 24:31 7:54
63 Riley Hanson, FR 25:57 8:21
64 Tyler Ford, FR 26:03 8:23
65 Cooper Eded, FR 26:10 8:25
66 Chance Eden, SO 26:24 8:30

67 Derek
Oberhelman, SO 26:54 8:39

Cody Piper, JR 30:12 9:43
Riley Eden, SO 33:30 10:47
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Place 10 North Iowa Time
Spread =

4:00

TTL Time = 2:05:55 Ave Time = 25:11 Score
= 299

Place Name Time Pace mpm
52 Brock Jensen, SO 23:13 7:28

57 Gunnar Mathahs,
FR 24:29 7:53

60 Andrew Beenken,
JR 25:15 8:08

62 Gage Lawson, FR 25:45 8:17
68 Aus�n Kelso, JR 27:13 8:46

69 William Jensvold,
SO 28:28 9:10

70 Brody Benne�, JR 28:39 9:13

    Incomplete Teams: 
Northwood-Kense�

Place Name Time Pace

24 Drake Tiedemann,
SO 20:09.33 6:29

37 Makaio Hoch, SR 20:49.93 6:42
42 Hayden Moore, SO 21:18.21 6:51

Rockford HS
Place Name Time Pace

99 Bryce Larson, SO 26:02.16 8:23
101 Cory Marth, JR 26:07.31 8:24

REturn to home page

Printed on: 9/10/2019 9:35:50 PM Results by:
Bre� Carney * All-American Timing
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RL INVITATIONAL CC MEET MS Girls Cross
Country Meet

MS Girls MS Boys Var Girls Var Boys

Event: MS Girls
Date: Tuesday, September 10, 2019

Loca�on: Belmond Country Club 
Weather: Cloudy 80°

Results By: Bre� Carney * All-American Timing

Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Score Time
Total Average Spread

1 Clear Lake MS 1 2 3 6 10 14 17 22 1:16:23 15:17 2:34
2 Mason City MS 4 5 11 12 13 15 16 45 1:21:43 16:21 2:53

3 West Hancock
Middle School 7 8 9 18 19 61 1:26:41 17:20 3:13

Incomplete Teams: Belmond-Klemme MS, Eagle
Grove MS, Forest City MS, GHV Middle School,

North Iowa MS, Northwood-Kense� MS,
Wes�ork Middle School 

Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm
1 Tessa Fuentes, 7 GHV Middle School 14:00 7:00/M
2 Rebecca Hofmann, 8 North Iowa MS 14:12 7:06/M
3 1 Reese Brownlee, 7 Clear Lake MS 14:14 7:07/M

4 Leah Weaver, 7 Wes�ork Middle
School 14:44 7:22/M

5 2 Alexis Hauge, 8 Clear Lake MS 14:48 7:24/M

http://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2019/Belmond-Klemme/RL-INVITATIONAL-CC-%234C44DF.html
http://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2019/Belmond-Klemme/RL-INVITATIONAL-CC-%234C44DE.html
http://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2019/Belmond-Klemme/RL-INVITATIONAL-CC-%234C44DD.html
http://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2019/Belmond-Klemme/RL-INVITATIONAL-CC-%234C44E0.html
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6 3 Addy Doughan, 7 Clear Lake MS 14:53 7:27/M
7 4 Saannah Davis, NA Mason City MS 14:54 7:27/M
8 5 Audra Mulholland, NA Mason City MS 14:56 7:28/M
9 Hailey Hanson, 7 GHV Middle School 15:33 7:46/M

10 6 Emily McLaughlin, 8 Clear Lake MS 15:39 7:50/M

11 Megan Ocel, 8 Northwood-Kense�
MS 15:46 7:53/M

12 7 Mallory Leerar, 8 West Hancock Middle
School 16:01 8:00/M

13 Karma McMorris, 7 Wes�ork Middle
School 16:03 8:02/M

14 8 Amelia Collins, 8 West Hancock Middle
School 16:04 8:02/M

15 9 Sienna Weiland, 7 West Hancock Middle
School 16:36 8:18/M

16 Katelyn Knoll, 8 GHV Middle School 16:40 8:20/M
17 10 Jules Neubauer, 7 Clear Lake MS 16:48 8:24/M
18 Miriam Beenken, 8 North Iowa MS 16:51 8:25/M
19 11 Ava Watson, NA Mason City MS 16:59 8:30/M
20 Aisha Jobe, 7 North Iowa MS 16:59 8:30/M
21 Clara Moffi�, 8 Eagle Grove MS 17:00 8:30/M
22 12 Greta Lewerke, NA Mason City MS 17:11 8:35/M
23 Emilie Weaver, 8 Forest City MS 17:24 8:42/M

24 MacY Thorson, 7 Northwood-Kense�
MS 17:32 8:46/M

25 13 Erin Terhark, NA Mason City MS 17:43 8:52/M
26 14 Josie Lester, 7 Clear Lake MS 17:46 8:53/M
27 15 Madison Zimmerie, NA Mason City MS 17:50 8:55/M
28 Elise Wirtjets, NA Forest City MS 18:07 9:04/M
29 16 Kaya Whipple, NA Mason City MS 18:09 9:04/M
30 Lauryn Halverson, NA Mason City MS 18:09 9:05/M
31 Chloe Hobscheidt, 8 Belmond-Klemme MS 18:12 9:06/M
32 Kelly Gaspar, 7 Eagle Grove MS 18:22 9:11/M
33 Jessica Larson, 8 GHV Middle School 18:28 9:14/M
34 17 Maddie Leisure, 7 Clear Lake MS 18:28 9:14/M
35 Kylee Leewright, 8 Clear Lake MS 18:34 9:17/M

36 18 Sydney Tue, 8 West Hancock Middle
School 18:47 9:23/M

37 Olivia Wickman, NA Mason City MS 19:07 9:33/M

38 19 Madeline Clendenen, 8 West Hancock Middle
School 19:13 9:37/M

39 Lily Mar�nez, 8 Belmond-Klemme MS 19:53 9:57/M
40 Natasha Johnson, 8 Belmond-Klemme MS 21:00 10:30/M
41 Skye Shaikoski, 7 Clear Lake MS 21:38 10:49/M
42 Elizabeth Baesler, 8 Forest City MS 21:49 10:54/M
43 Nadia Kaiser, 8 Eagle Grove MS 22:24 11:12/M
44 Monique Garcia, 7 Eagle Grove MS 22:26 11:13/M



9/11/2019 RL INVITATIONAL CC MEET

fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2019/Belmond-Klemme/RL-INVITATIONAL-CC-%234C44DF.html 3/5

45 Lauren Jurgens, 7 Clear Lake MS 22:55 11:28/M
46 Ariana Tolen�no, 7 Clear Lake MS 22:58 11:29/M
47 Emily Blakely, NA Mason City MS 24:47 12:23/M
48 Des�ny Tendall, 7 Forest City MS 24:58 12:29/M
49 Ivy Richmond, 8 Clear Lake MS 26:30 13:15/M

Place 1 Clear Lake MS Time Spread
= 2:34

TTL Time =
1:16:23

Ave Time =
15:17 Score = 22

Place Name Time Pace mpm
1 Reese Brownlee, 7 14:14 7:07
2 Alexis Hauge, 8 14:48 7:24
3 Addy Doughan, 7 14:53 7:27

6 Emily McLaughlin,
8 15:39 7:50

10 Jules Neubauer, 7 16:48 8:24
14 Josie Lester, 7 17:46 8:53
17 Maddie Leisure, 7 18:28 9:14

Kylee Leewright, 8 18:34 9:17
Skye Shaikoski, 7 21:38 10:49
Lauren Jurgens, 7 22:55 11:28

Ariana Tolen�no, 7 22:58 11:29
Ivy Richmond, 8 26:30 13:15
Alexa Parris, 7 28:40 14:20

Place 2 Mason City MS
Time

Spread =
2:53

TTL Time = 1:21:43 Ave Time = 16:21 Score
= 45

Place Name Time Pace mpm
4 Saannah Davis, NA 14:54 7:27

5 Audra Mulholland,
NA 14:56 7:28

11 Ava Watson, NA 16:59 8:30
12 Greta Lewerke, NA 17:11 8:35
13 Erin Terhark, NA 17:43 8:52

15 Madison
Zimmerie, NA 17:50 8:55

16 Kaya Whipple, NA 18:09 9:04
Lauryn Halverson,

NA 18:09 9:05

Olivia Wickman,
NA 19:07 9:33

Emily Blakely, NA 24:47 12:23

Place 3 West Hancock
Middle School

Time
Spread =

3:13
TTL Time = 1:26:41 Ave Time = 17:20 Score

= 61
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Place Name Time Pace mpm
7 Mallory Leerar, 8 16:01 8:00
8 Amelia Collins, 8 16:04 8:02
9 Sienna Weiland, 7 16:36 8:18

18 Sydney Tue, 8 18:47 9:23

19 Madeline
Clendenen, 8 19:13 9:37

    Incomplete Teams: 
Belmond-Klemme MS

Place Name Time Pace

31 Chloe Hobscheidt,
8 18:11.77 9:06

39 Lily Mar�nez, 8 19:53.05 9:57
40 Natasha Johnson, 8 20:59.97 10:30

Eagle Grove MS
Place Name Time Pace

21 Clara Moffi�, 8 17:00.09 8:30
32 Kelly Gaspar, 7 18:21.56 9:11
43 Nadia Kaiser, 8 22:23.81 11:12
44 Monique Garcia, 7 22:25.77 11:13

Forest City MS
Place Name Time Pace

23 Emilie Weaver, 8 17:24.18 8:42
28 Elise Wirtjets, NA 18:07.26 9:04
42 Elizabeth Baesler, 8 21:48.96 10:54
48 Des�ny Tendall, 7 24:57.66 12:29

GHV Middle School
Place Name Time Pace

1 Tessa Fuentes, 7 14:00.00 7:00
9 Hailey Hanson, 7 15:32.77 7:46

16 Katelyn Knoll, 8 16:40.06 8:20
33 Jessica Larson, 8 18:27.60 9:14

North Iowa MS
Place Name Time Pace

2 Rebecca Hofmann,
8 14:12.38 7:06

18 Miriam Beenken, 8 16:50.98 8:25
20 Aisha Jobe, 7 16:59.43 8:30

Northwood-Kense� MS
Place Name Time Pace

11 Megan Ocel, 8 15:46.37 7:53
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24 MacY Thorson, 7 17:32.36 8:46
Wes�ork Middle School

Place Name Time Pace
4 Leah Weaver, 7 14:44.43 7:22

13 Karma McMorris, 7 16:03.48 8:02

REturn to home page

Printed on: 9/10/2019 5:25:15 PM Results by:
Bre� Carney * All-American Timing
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RL INVITATIONAL CC MEET MS Boys Cross
Country Meet

MS Girls MS Boys Var Girls Var Boys

Event: MS Boys
Date: Tuesday, September 10, 2019

Loca�on: Belmond Country Club 
Weather: Cloudy 80°

Results By: Bre� Carney * All-American Timing

Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Score Time
Total Average Spread

1 Wes�ork
Middle School 1 10 11 13 14 18 25 49 1:09:40 13:56 2:14

2 Clear Lake MS 7 8 16 22 23 26 30 76 1:12:27 14:29 1:52
3 Mason City MS 3 6 20 21 29 31 46 79 1:12:28 14:30 2:49

4 GHV Middle
School 4 5 24 27 34 36 40 94 1:13:38 14:44 2:57

5 Eagle Grove
MS 2 9 17 33 35 43 47 96 1:13:38 14:44 3:31

6 West Hancock
Middle School 12 15 37 41 45 150 1:27:54 17:35 9:56

7 Forest City MS 19 28 32 38 39 42 44 156 1:20:27 16:05 1:39

Incomplete Teams: Belmond-Klemme MS, North
Iowa MS 

Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm

1 1 Dillion Sturges, 8 Wes�ork Middle
School 12:19 6:10/M

2 2 Noah Thul, 8 Eagle Grove MS 12:43 6:22/M

http://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2019/Belmond-Klemme/RL-INVITATIONAL-CC-%234C44DF.html
http://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2019/Belmond-Klemme/RL-INVITATIONAL-CC-%234C44DE.html
http://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2019/Belmond-Klemme/RL-INVITATIONAL-CC-%234C44DD.html
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3 Gavin Grunhovd, 7 North Iowa MS 12:44 6:22/M
4 Ty Franklin, 8 Belmond-Klemme MS 12:51 6:25/M
5 3 Brandt Haakenstad, NA Mason City MS 12:53 6:26/M
6 4 Tyler Englin, 8 GHV Middle School 13:12 6:36/M
7 5 Nicholas Zrostlik, 7 GHV Middle School 13:13 6:37/M
8 6 Shawn Peck, NA Mason City MS 13:26 6:43/M
9 7 Jack Englin, 8 Clear Lake MS 13:29 6:45/M

10 8 Kinnick Clabaugh, 8 Clear Lake MS 13:30 6:45/M
11 9 Dylan Beck, 7 Eagle Grove MS 13:42 6:51/M
12 Jackson Po�er, 7 North Iowa MS 13:54 6:57/M

13 10 Trevor Despenes, 7 Wes�ork Middle
School 14:05 7:02/M

14 11 Sage Sunken, 8 Wes�ork Middle
School 14:11 7:06/M

15 12 Evan Hinders, 8 West Hancock Middle
School 14:14 7:07/M

16 13 Sander Tompkins, 8 Wes�ork Middle
School 14:32 7:16/M

17 14 Edison Maske, 8 Wes�ork Middle
School 14:33 7:16/M

18 15 Broady Baltzer, 8 West Hancock Middle
School 14:33 7:16/M

19 16 Gavin Anderson, 8 Clear Lake MS 14:47 7:23/M
20 17 Cohen Mason, 7 Eagle Grove MS 14:50 7:25/M

21 18 Aus�n Al�ck, 8 Wes�ork Middle
School 15:09 7:34/M

22 19 Dawson Sharp, 7 Forest City MS 15:10 7:35/M
23 20 Noah Honn, NA Mason City MS 15:11 7:35/M
24 21 Brayden Pearce, NA Mason City MS 15:16 7:38/M
25 22 Eli Anderson, 7 Clear Lake MS 15:20 7:40/M
26 23 Braeden Roske, 8 Clear Lake MS 15:21 7:41/M
27 24 Zach Flatebo, 7 GHV Middle School 15:26 7:43/M

28 25 Ethan Shields, 8 Wes�ork Middle
School 15:32 7:46/M

29 26 Wes Wharton, 8 Clear Lake MS 15:33 7:46/M
30 27 Caleb Good, 7 GHV Middle School 15:37 7:49/M
31 28 Jason Be�s, 7 Forest City MS 15:38 7:49/M
32 29 Brady Wickering, NA Mason City MS 15:42 7:51/M
33 30 Ethan Evelsizer, 8 Clear Lake MS 15:44 7:52/M
34 Lucas Oldencamp, 7 North Iowa MS 15:47 7:53/M
35 31 Haden Weber, NA Mason City MS 15:51 7:55/M
36 Finley Nyhus, 7 Clear Lake MS 15:59 8:00/M
37 Owen Smith, 7 Clear Lake MS 16:03 8:01/M
38 32 Parker Gayther, 8 Forest City MS 16:05 8:03/M
39 33 Evan Cooper, 7 Eagle Grove MS 16:09 8:05/M
40 34 Zane Hawe, 7 GHV Middle School 16:09 8:05/M
41 35 Zabdi Castro, 7 Eagle Grove MS 16:14 8:07/M
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42 36 Kyen Brown, 7 GHV Middle School 16:27 8:14/M

43 37 Zephyr Jamgaard, 8 West Hancock Middle
School 16:43 8:21/M

44 38 Josh Kawalek, 8 Forest City MS 16:43 8:22/M

45 Cayde Eberling, 8 Wes�ork Middle
School 16:49 8:24/M

46 39 Chase Sorenson, 7 Forest City MS 16:50 8:25/M

47 Parker Eisentragger, 7 Wes�ork Middle
School 16:53 8:27/M

48 40 Blake North, 7 GHV Middle School 16:56 8:28/M
49 Lj Bryant, 8 Clear Lake MS 17:00 8:30/M
50 Cody Hua, 8 Clear Lake MS 17:05 8:33/M
51 Zander McLemore, 8 Belmond-Klemme MS 17:07 8:33/M

53 Carter Behr, 8 Wes�ork Middle
School 17:29 8:44/M

54 Hudson Smith, 8 Clear Lake MS 17:38 8:49/M
55 Thomas Sonderman, 8 Clear Lake MS 17:39 8:49/M
56 Ethan Boots, 7 Belmond-Klemme MS 17:43 8:52/M
57 Jordan Glover, 7 Clear Lake MS 17:45 8:53/M

58 41 Carlos Calles, 7 West Hancock Middle
School 18:14 9:07/M

59 Clarke Beard, 8 Clear Lake MS 18:23 9:11/M
60 Brody Morrow, 8 Clear Lake MS 18:33 9:16/M

61 Jack Ward, 8 Wes�ork Middle
School 18:50 9:25/M

62 Hudson Uetz, 7 Clear Lake MS 19:10 9:35/M
63 Edan Thoe, 7 Clear Lake MS 19:11 9:35/M
64 Jacob Ullrich, 7 Clear Lake MS 19:15 9:37/M
65 Nate Marshall, 7 GHV Middle School 19:45 9:53/M
66 Luke Lamb, 7 GHV Middle School 19:55 9:57/M
67 Bradly Laugan, 8 North Iowa MS 20:03 10:02/M
68 Will Faber, 7 Clear Lake MS 20:10 10:05/M
69 42 Dylan Meyer, 8 Forest City MS 20:15 10:08/M
70 Asher Morrow, 8 Clear Lake MS 20:23 10:11/M
71 Nikolai Rodriguez, 7 GHV Middle School 20:31 10:15/M
72 Tyler Campbell, 8 Clear Lake MS 21:13 10:37/M
73 43 Patrick Heaton, 7 Eagle Grove MS 21:27 10:44/M
74 Todd Gayken, 7 Clear Lake MS 22:41 11:20/M
75 44 Michael McCloskey, 7 Forest City MS 22:48 11:24/M
76 Brandon Bailey, 8 Clear Lake MS 23:06 11:33/M

77 45 Reign Krumwiede, 7 West Hancock Middle
School 24:10 12:05/M

78 Trey Johnson, 8 GHV Middle School 24:17 12:08/M
79 46 Cian Devary, NA Mason City MS 25:34 12:47/M
80 Jaren Greiman, 7 GHV Middle School 25:53 12:57/M
81 47 Andrew Robinson, 7 Eagle Grove MS 26:38 13:19/M
82 Dylan Hjelle, NA Mason City MS 26:47 13:24/M
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Place 1 Wes�ork Middle School Time Spread
= 2:14

TTL Time =
1:09:40

Ave Time =
13:56 Score = 49

Place Name Time Pace mpm
1 Dillion Sturges, 8 12:19 6:10

10 Trevor Despenes, 7 14:05 7:02
11 Sage Sunken, 8 14:11 7:06

13 Sander Tompkins,
8 14:32 7:16

14 Edison Maske, 8 14:33 7:16
18 Aus�n Al�ck, 8 15:09 7:34
25 Ethan Shields, 8 15:32 7:46

Cayde Eberling, 8 16:49 8:24
Parker

Eisentragger, 7 16:53 8:27

Carter Behr, 8 17:29 8:44
Jack Ward, 8 18:50 9:25

Place 2 Clear Lake MS
Time

Spread =
1:52

TTL Time = 1:12:27 Ave Time = 14:29 Score
= 76

Place Name Time Pace mpm
7 Jack Englin, 8 13:29 6:45

8 Kinnick Clabaugh,
8 13:30 6:45

16 Gavin Anderson, 8 14:47 7:23
22 Eli Anderson, 7 15:20 7:40
23 Braeden Roske, 8 15:21 7:41
26 Wes Wharton, 8 15:33 7:46
30 Ethan Evelsizer, 8 15:44 7:52

Finley Nyhus, 7 15:59 8:00
Owen Smith, 7 16:03 8:01

Lj Bryant, 8 17:00 8:30
Cody Hua, 8 17:05 8:33

Julien O'Brien-
Green, 8 17:18 8:39

Hudson Smith, 8 17:38 8:49
Thomas

Sonderman, 8 17:39 8:49

Jordan Glover, 7 17:45 8:53
Clarke Beard, 8 18:23 9:11

Brody Morrow, 8 18:33 9:16
Hudson Uetz, 7 19:10 9:35

Edan Thoe, 7 19:11 9:35
Jacob Ullrich, 7 19:15 9:37
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Will Faber, 7 20:10 10:05
Asher Morrow, 8 20:23 10:11
Tyler Campbell, 8 21:13 10:37
Todd Gayken, 7 22:41 11:20

Brandon Bailey, 8 23:06 11:33

Place 3 Mason City MS
Time

Spread =
2:49

TTL Time = 1:12:28 Ave Time = 14:30 Score
= 79

Place Name Time Pace mpm

3 Brandt
Haakenstad, NA 12:53 6:26

6 Shawn Peck, NA 13:26 6:43
20 Noah Honn, NA 15:11 7:35

21 Brayden Pearce,
NA 15:16 7:38

29 Brady Wickering,
NA 15:42 7:51

31 Haden Weber, NA 15:51 7:55
46 Cian Devary, NA 25:34 12:47

Dylan Hjelle, NA 26:47 13:24

Place 4 GHV Middle
School

Time
Spread =

2:57
TTL Time = 1:13:38 Ave Time = 14:44 Score

= 94

Place Name Time Pace mpm
4 Tyler Englin, 8 13:12 6:36
5 Nicholas Zrostlik, 7 13:13 6:37

24 Zach Flatebo, 7 15:26 7:43
27 Caleb Good, 7 15:37 7:49
34 Zane Hawe, 7 16:09 8:05
36 Kyen Brown, 7 16:27 8:14
40 Blake North, 7 16:56 8:28

Nate Marshall, 7 19:45 9:53
Luke Lamb, 7 19:55 9:57

Nikolai Rodriguez,
7 20:31 10:15

Trey Johnson, 8 24:17 12:08
Jaren Greiman, 7 25:53 12:57

Place 5 Eagle Grove MS
Time

Spread =
3:31

TTL Time = 1:13:38 Ave Time = 14:44 Score
= 96

Place Name Time Pace mpm
2 Noah Thul, 8 12:43 6:22
9 Dylan Beck, 7 13:42 6:51

17 Cohen Mason, 7 14:50 7:25
33 Evan Cooper, 7 16:09 8:05
35 Zabdi Castro, 7 16:14 8:07
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43 Patrick Heaton, 7 21:27 10:44

47 Andrew Robinson,
7 26:38 13:19

Place 6 West Hancock
Middle School

Time
Spread =

9:56
TTL Time = 1:27:54 Ave Time = 17:35 Score

= 150

Place Name Time Pace mpm
12 Evan Hinders, 8 14:14 7:07
15 Broady Baltzer, 8 14:33 7:16
37 Zephyr Jamgaard, 8 16:43 8:21
41 Carlos Calles, 7 18:14 9:07

45 Reign Krumwiede,
7 24:10 12:05

Place 7 Forest City MS
Time

Spread =
1:39

TTL Time = 1:20:27 Ave Time = 16:05 Score
= 156

Place Name Time Pace mpm
19 Dawson Sharp, 7 15:10 7:35
28 Jason Be�s, 7 15:38 7:49
32 Parker Gayther, 8 16:05 8:03
38 Josh Kawalek, 8 16:43 8:22
39 Chase Sorenson, 7 16:50 8:25
42 Dylan Meyer, 8 20:15 10:08

44 Michael
McCloskey, 7 22:48 11:24

    Incomplete Teams: 
Belmond-Klemme MS

Place Name Time Pace
4 Ty Franklin, 8 12:50.80 6:25

51 Zander McLemore,
8 17:06.99 8:33

56 Ethan Boots, 7 17:43.00 8:52
North Iowa MS

Place Name Time Pace
3 Gavin Grunhovd, 7 12:43.74 6:22

12 Jackson Po�er, 7 13:53.95 6:57

34 Lucas Oldencamp,
7 15:46.93 7:53

67 Bradly Laugan, 8 20:03.40 10:02



9/11/2019 RL INVITATIONAL CC MEET

fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2019/Belmond-Klemme/RL-INVITATIONAL-CC-%234C44DE.html 7/7

REturn to home page

Printed on: 9/10/2019 5:53:10 PM Results by:
Bre� Carney * All-American Timing

http://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2019/xcresults19.html

	bel var girls.pdf
	bel var boys.pdf
	bel ms girls.pdf
	bel jv boys.pdf

